
QUICK DESCRIPTION

Entry-level horizontal roll film bag packaging 
machine.Suitable for flat pouch, shaped flat pouch.
Through different forms of feeders, it can be used in
food, beverage, condiment, pharmaceutical, hardware 
and other industries.

JCH-180 JCH-180 horizontal pre-made pouch packing machine

TECHNICAL PARAMETER 

Model                                                       
Min bag (W*H)
Max bag (W*H)
Max filling
Speed (ppm)
Film thickness
Max roll diameter
Inner roll diameter
Machine size (L*W*H)
Total weight
Temperature Celsius
Relative humidity
Power voltage
Pressure
Air consumption
Power

180N
75×85mm
180×225mm
 400ml
≤70
60-140ų
500mm
70-80mm
3500×970×1450mm
900kg
-10℃—＋55℃
≤85%
AC380V、50Hz
0.6Mpa
200L/min
5Kw

180NP
70×85mm
180×225mm
 400ml
≤60
60-140ų
500mm
70-80mm
4000×970×1450mm
1000kg
-10℃—＋55℃
≤85%
AC380V、50Hz
0.6Mpa
300L/min
5.5Kw

180ND
70×90mm
90×180mm
 100ml
≤140
70-130ų
500mm
70-80mm
3500×970×1350mm
950kg
-10℃—＋55℃
≤85%
AC380V、50Hz
0.6Mpa
300L/min
5.5Kw

130N
60×80mm
130×180mm
 160ml
≤70
60-130ų
500mm
70-80mm
2850×920×1460mm
800kg
-10℃—＋55℃
≤85%
AC380V、50Hz
0.6Mpa
100L/min
3.5Kw



Suitable for measuring the powder 
materials, such as milk powder, flour
powder, protein powder and chemical 
powder.

           

Suitable for automatic measuring
of granular&flakes&strip product
like puffed food, potato chips, 
candy, biscuit, dried fruit,peanut,
melon seeds,roasted nuts,dumplings, 
hardware parts, plastic parts

Optional machine  

Multi-head Weigher

           

Suitable for automatic measuring 
of small granular materials and 
powder materials with well fluidity, 
such as granulated sugar, salt,
seeds, seasoning and so on.

Volumetric cup feeder 

Auger f i l ler

Applicable to the vertical lifting of
granular materials, suitable for food, 
feed and chemical industries, with the
advantages of less land area, large
amount of lifting and high degree 
of lifting. 

           

Z shape Bucket elevator



Model                                                       
Min bag (W*H)
Max bag (W*H)
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Speed (ppm)
Film thickness
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Inner roll diameter
Machine size (L*W*H)
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Temperature Celsius
Relative humidity
Power voltage
Pressure
Air consumption
Power
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Suitable for low viscosity fluid, 
paste and liquid filling. Such as
laundry detergent, ketchup, 
cream, toothpaste, honey, oil
      and other products.

           

Suitable for lifting powder materials,
such as milk powder, flour powder, 
rice powder, starch, milk tea powder, 
protein powder and seasoning powder.

Optional machine  

Screw conveyor

           

It is suitable for packaging various 
powders and small particles with 
good flow or poor flowability and 
uniform density. 

Linear Weigher

Quantitative fi l ler

Suitable for fluids or pastes with poor 
fluidity or solid particles. Such as meat 
sauce, chili sauce, jam and other 
products.

           

Rotor Pump Fil l ing Machine



Suitable for materials which need mesh belt lifting, such as frozen food, preserved
food, fruit and vegetables.

           

Vibrating bowls are usually used in disorganized hard products, such as fasteners, 
auto parts, plastic parts, medical accessories, etc.

Optional machine  

Vibrating bowl feeder

Inclined belt conveyor 


