JCH-180 JCH-180 horizontal pre-made pouch packing machine

QUICK DESCRIPTION

Entry-level horizontal roll film bag packaging machine.Suitable for flat pouch, shaped flat pouch. Through different forms of feeders, it can be used in food, beverage, condiment, pharmaceutical, hardware and other industries.



TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Model	180N	180NP	180ND	130N
Min bag (W*H)	75×85mm	70×85mm	70×90mm	60×80mm
Max bag (W*H)	180×225mm	180×225mm	90×180mm	130×180mm
Max filling	400ml	400ml	100ml	160ml
Speed (ppm)	≤70	≤60	≤140	≤70
Film thickness	60-140ų	60-140ų	70-130ų	60-130ų
Max roll diameter	500mm	500mm	500mm	500mm
Inner roll diameter	70-80mm	70-80mm	70-80mm	70-80mm
Machine size (L*W*H)	3500×970×1450mm	4000×970×1450mm	3500×970×1350mm	2850×920×1460mm
Total weight	900kg	1000kg	950kg	800kg
Temperature Celsius	-10°C — + 55°C	-10°C—+55°C	-10°C—+55°C	-10°C — + 55°C
Relative humidity	≤85%	≤85%	≤85%	≤85%
Power voltage	AC380V、50Hz	AC380V、50Hz	AC380V、50Hz	AC380V、50Hz
Pressure	0.6Mpa	0.6Mpa	0.6Mpa	0.6Mpa
Air consumption	200L/min	300L/min	300L/min	100L/min
Power	5Kw	5.5Kw	5.5Kw	3.5Kw

Optional machine



Multi-head Weigher

Suitable for automatic measuring of granular&flakes&strip product like puffed food, potato chips, candy, biscuit, dried fruit,peanut, melon seeds,roasted nuts,dumplings, hardware parts, plastic parts



Volumetric cup feeder

Suitable for automatic measuring of small granular materials and powder materials with well fluidity, such as granulated sugar, salt, seeds, seasoning and so on.



Auger filler

Suitable for measuring the powder materials, such as milk powder, flour powder, protein powder and chemical powder.



Z shape Bucket elevator

Applicable to the vertical lifting of granular materials, suitable for food, feed and chemical industries, with the advantages of less land area, large amount of lifting and high degree of lifting.

Optional machine

Screw conveyor

Suitable for lifting powder materials, such as milk powder, flour powder, rice powder, starch, milk tea powder, protein powder and seasoning powder.



Linear Weigher

It is suitable for packaging various powders and small particles with good flow or poor flowability and uniform density.

Quantitative filler

Suitable for low viscosity fluid, paste and liquid filling. Such as laundry detergent, ketchup, cream, toothpaste, honey, oil and other products.



Rotor Pump Filling Machine

Suitable for fluids or pastes with poor fluidity or solid particles. Such as meat sauce, chili sauce, jam and other products.

Optional machine



Vibrating bowl feeder

Vibrating bowls are usually used in disorganized hard products, such as fasteners, auto parts, plastic parts, medical accessories, etc.



Inclined belt conveyor

Suitable for materials which need mesh belt lifting, such as frozen food, preserved food, fruit and vegetables.